Tallover Broadway
Goodman Bond

Maxfield Brannen
(bachelor)

William E. R.
Wingate

Thomas C.
Wordsworth

Nelson Burton
James C,
Vanderipe
Henry Collier
Jackson
Scarborough

(bachelor)

James J., Worth

sohn Daughtrey

Miss Mary Thigpin

Josephine Williams

22

15

Miss Cornelia Sellers 16

(spinister)

Miss Mary dJulia
Powell

12

Miss Anna Mary Hare Apd.

James M, lanier  Sarah M. Youmans
_James _sar S

John M, MacIntyre
Lewis Carleton
Samuel Bowers

James A, Cross

John Weeks
Hamilton Campbell
Erasmus S. Roberts
Manuel Blanco
William E, Loper

James Murphy

Rec.,
Maria Washington 25
(colored citizens)
Miss Sarah Lee 17
Miss Ann Gillespie 25
Miss Julia Locklayar 1
(spinister)
Mrs. Elizabeth 6
Underhill
Miss Mary Youmans 1%
| 22
Harriet.Maechman L
Miss Mary McEwen 22
Miss Mary E. Brown 12
Miss Ann Elizabeth 7
Smith .
Migs Mary Chason q
Miss Miranda Young 15
Emma G. Shelley 12
Miss Martha H, Walker 13
Miss Annie Davis 12
Miss Melissa 9
Buckstone

June 1872
Mar., 1872
May 1872
May 1872

18 June 1872 D.D. Crews
1 Aug.

1872

E.E. Mizell, JP

W.P, McEwen, PG
Dempsey D. Crews §
Justice of Peace

D.D., Crews, JP

1
J.P.

July 1872 Edmund Lee, VDM

July

Sept

Aug.,

Aug.

July
Sept
Nov.
Aug.,
Nov.

Jan,

Jan,
Nov.,
Feb.
Feb,
Mar.,

Mar.

1872

1872
1872

1872

1872
1872
1872
1872
1872
1873

1873
1872
1873
1873
1873
1873

lDate of application of marriage license and date Mr.
riage was given, but actual date of marriage not

1l

Edmund Lee, VDM

D.D. Crews, JP

D.D. Crews, JP

J.W. Hendry, MG

N.H, DeCostes, JP

J.W. Hendry, MG

N.,H. DeCostes,Co,Jdud,

J.W. Hendry, NG

John B. Stanford
D.D.

JIP.

Crews, dJr.

Samuel Knight, OMG
Edmund Lee, VDM
Edmund Lee, VDM
E. E, Mizell, JP
Edmund Lee, VDM

W.P. McEwen, MG

Crews recorded mar-
given.





